
ECS SERIES STEEL BODY
CENTRAL HEATING HOT WATER BOILER

USER AND MAINTANCE MANUAL
(81 kW - 2326 kW)



Form No: 20231210



on ECS boiler.
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an air (such as diesel) extra c
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1. Boiler Frame 7.  Bearer Supports
2. Hinge 8.  Central System Going
         Water Connection
3. Boiler Flange 9.  Shaft Pipe
4. Front Lid 10. Back Lid
5. Central System 11. Bursting Lid 
    Turning Water Connection 12. Filling - Discharging
6. Safety Line
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Ìodel

880x760x200

880x760x200
880x910x200
880x1202x200

1010x1130x200

1010x1230x200

1010x1330x200

1010x1510x200

1254x1380x200

1254x1720x200

1311x1740x200

1311x2010x200

1411x1960x200

1411x2200x200

1411x2450x200

1950x1766x200
1950x1916x200
1950x2116x200
1950x2366x200

A(mm)xB(mm)xh(mm)
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  Burner Flange 
Dimensions

 for ECS 2G and 3G

       Model 
(ECS 2G and 3G)

       Dimensions

ECS 70 - 150 ECS 200 - 350 ECS 400-2000

240 x 250 320 x 320 370 x 370

      
çalýþabilmesi için EN 676 (gaz yakýtlý) ve EN 267 (sývý yakýtlý) 
normlarýna uygun brülörler kullanýlmalýdýr.

Kazanýnýzýn en iyi verimle çalýþabilmesi için , Brülör seçiminizi 

ECS kazanlarýn gaz yakan cihazlar ve verim direktiflerine uygun 

Hole Diameter Centre
of the Flange 

       Ø (mm)

       Model 
(ECS 2G and 3G) ECS 70 - 150 ECS 200 - 2000

130 137

 

 

 
 

In order to ensure the best efficiency of your boiler, perform your 
burner selection according to the following criteria:
- Boiler Capacity
- Value of Back Pressure Boiler
- Measures of distances and components between front cover 
and combustion chamber. (This criterion will determine the 
length of the barrel of your burner.) 
In order to operate ECS boilers in compliance with gas 
burning appliances and efficiency directives, burners 
complying with EN 676 (gas fueled) and EN 267 (liquid fuel) 
norms must be used.
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